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Eesti staierdistantside meistrivõistlused (lahtised)
Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
20.02.2016 - 13:30 Results
EER 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
EJR - 14 16:00.03 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2013
EJR - 16 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
EJR - 18 15:33.56 ZIRK, Kregor USK Sillamae 14.02.2015
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise SK 15:48.17 720
50m: 27.16 27.16 450m: 4:39.67 31.80 850m: 8:54.99 31.69 1250m: 13:09.18 31.73

100m: 57.94 30.78 500m: 5:11.80 32.13 900m: 9:26.77 31.78 1300m: 13:41.71 32.53
150m: 1:29.45 31.51 550m: 5:43.65 31.85 950m: 9:58.60 31.83 1350m: 14:13.80 32.09
200m: 2:01.14 31.69 600m: 6:15.89 32.24 1000m: 10:30.36 31.76 1400m: 14:45.80 32.00
250m: 2:32.86 31.72 650m: 6:47.71 31.82 1050m: 11:02.10 31.74 1450m: 15:17.31 31.51
300m: 3:04.40 31.54 700m: 7:19.66 31.95 1100m: 11:34.09 31.99 1500m: 15:48.17 30.86
350m: 3:36.08 31.68 750m: 7:51.46 31.80 1150m: 12:05.63 31.54
400m: 4:07.87 31.79 800m: 8:23.30 31.84 1200m: 12:37.45 31.82

2. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 16:22.01 648
50m: 29.46 29.46 450m: 4:50.80 32.88 850m: 9:15.65 33.03 1250m: 13:40.27 32.93

100m: 1:01.05 31.59 500m: 5:23.75 32.95 900m: 9:49.38 33.73 1300m: 14:13.36 33.09
150m: 1:33.54 32.49 550m: 5:56.56 32.81 950m: 10:22.69 33.31 1350m: 14:45.67 32.31
200m: 2:06.18 32.64 600m: 6:30.08 33.52 1000m: 10:55.90 33.21 1400m: 15:18.09 32.42
250m: 2:39.18 33.00 650m: 7:02.97 32.89 1050m: 11:27.92 32.02 1450m: 15:50.83 32.74
300m: 3:12.31 33.13 700m: 7:36.10 33.13 1100m: 12:00.98 33.06 1500m: 16:22.01 31.18
350m: 3:45.12 32.81 750m: 8:09.22 33.12 1150m: 12:34.21 33.23
400m: 4:17.92 32.80 800m: 8:42.62 33.40 1200m: 13:07.34 33.13

3. TONKOVITS, Pjotr 99 UK Aktiiv 16:34.31 624
50m: 28.35 28.35 450m: 4:51.49 33.03 850m: 9:18.29 33.68 1250m: 13:47.79 34.18

100m: 1:00.79 32.44 500m: 5:24.31 32.82 900m: 9:52.23 33.94 1300m: 14:21.71 33.92
150m: 1:33.67 32.88 550m: 5:57.27 32.96 950m: 10:25.48 33.25 1350m: 14:55.80 34.09
200m: 2:06.54 32.87 600m: 6:30.68 33.41 1000m: 10:58.97 33.49 1400m: 15:29.31 33.51
250m: 2:39.47 32.93 650m: 7:04.12 33.44 1050m: 11:32.55 33.58 1450m: 16:02.14 32.83
300m: 3:12.26 32.79 700m: 7:37.49 33.37 1100m: 12:06.02 33.47 1500m: 16:34.31 32.17
350m: 3:45.47 33.21 750m: 8:10.63 33.14 1150m: 12:39.61 33.59
400m: 4:18.46 32.99 800m: 8:44.61 33.98 1200m: 13:13.61 34.00

4. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise SK 16:54.04 589
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:00.19 34.39 850m: 9:35.34 34.77 1250m: 14:07.52 34.30

100m: 1:03.03 32.89 500m: 5:34.61 34.42 900m: 10:09.46 34.12 1300m: 14:41.57 34.05
150m: 1:36.57 33.54 550m: 6:08.94 34.33 950m: 10:43.54 34.08 1350m: 15:15.62 34.05
200m: 2:09.90 33.33 600m: 6:43.38 34.44 1000m: 11:17.62 34.08 1400m: 15:49.49 33.87
250m: 2:43.65 33.75 650m: 7:17.53 34.15 1050m: 11:51.41 33.79 1500m: 16:54.04 1:04.55
300m: 3:17.64 33.99 700m: 7:51.73 34.20 1100m: 12:25.07 33.66
350m: 3:51.49 33.85 750m: 8:26.20 34.47 1150m: 12:59.12 34.05
400m: 4:25.80 34.31 800m: 9:00.57 34.37 1200m: 13:33.22 34.10

5. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese SK 16:57.66 582
50m: 30.00 30.00 450m: 5:05.72 34.68 850m: 9:39.66 34.32 1250m: 14:13.51 33.82

100m: 1:04.31 34.31 500m: 5:40.28 34.56 900m: 10:14.12 34.46 1300m: 14:47.12 33.61
150m: 1:38.83 34.52 550m: 6:14.59 34.31 950m: 10:48.52 34.40 1350m: 15:20.70 33.58
200m: 2:13.22 34.39 600m: 6:48.94 34.35 1000m: 11:22.70 34.18 1400m: 15:54.05 33.35
250m: 2:47.88 34.66 650m: 7:23.17 34.23 1050m: 11:57.23 34.53 1450m: 16:26.16 32.11
300m: 3:22.39 34.51 700m: 7:56.91 33.74 1100m: 12:31.50 34.27 1500m: 16:57.66 31.50
350m: 3:56.71 34.32 750m: 8:30.94 34.03 1150m: 13:05.82 34.32
400m: 4:31.04 34.33 800m: 9:05.34 34.40 1200m: 13:39.69 33.87

6. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 17:04.67 571
50m: 29.82 29.82 450m: 5:02.37 34.89 850m: 9:39.21 33.42 1250m: 14:13.98 33.65

100m: 1:03.18 33.36 500m: 5:37.13 34.76 900m: 10:13.21 34.00 1300m: 14:48.12 34.14
150m: 1:36.49 33.31 550m: 6:12.02 34.89 950m: 10:47.23 34.02 1350m: 15:22.21 34.09
200m: 2:10.08 33.59 600m: 6:46.99 34.97 1000m: 11:21.96 34.73 1400m: 15:56.48 34.27
250m: 2:44.13 34.05 650m: 7:22.03 35.04 1050m: 11:56.95 34.99 1450m: 16:31.01 34.53
300m: 3:18.46 34.33 700m: 7:56.72 34.69 1100m: 12:31.34 34.39 1500m: 17:04.67 33.66
350m: 3:53.01 34.55 750m: 8:31.15 34.43 1150m: 13:05.53 34.19
400m: 4:27.48 34.47 800m: 9:05.79 34.64 1200m: 13:40.33 34.80
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7. SUUN, Janter 00 Top Uk 17:07.83 565
50m: 30.13 30.13 450m: 5:02.54 34.58 850m: 9:39.70 34.04 1250m: 14:14.47 33.98

100m: 1:03.18 33.05 500m: 5:37.47 34.93 900m: 10:13.69 33.99 1300m: 14:48.79 34.32
150m: 1:36.95 33.77 550m: 6:12.26 34.79 950m: 10:48.23 34.54 1350m: 15:23.35 34.56
200m: 2:10.86 33.91 600m: 6:46.78 34.52 1000m: 11:22.21 33.98 1400m: 15:59.01 35.66
250m: 2:44.72 33.86 650m: 7:21.63 34.85 1050m: 11:56.78 34.57 1450m: 16:33.34 34.33
300m: 3:19.12 34.40 700m: 7:56.27 34.64 1100m: 12:30.96 34.18 1500m: 17:07.83 34.49
350m: 3:53.38 34.26 750m: 8:30.77 34.50 1150m: 13:05.54 34.58
400m: 4:27.96 34.58 800m: 9:05.66 34.89 1200m: 13:40.49 34.95

8. ZAHHARTSUK, Igor 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 17:10.72 561
50m: 30.90 30.90 450m: 5:06.49 35.18 850m: 9:45.08 34.56 1250m: 14:21.89 34.19

100m: 1:04.41 33.51 500m: 5:40.56 34.07 900m: 10:21.35 36.27 1300m: 14:56.48 34.59
150m: 1:38.45 34.04 550m: 6:15.90 35.34 950m: 10:57.55 36.20 1350m: 15:29.98 33.50
200m: 2:12.37 33.92 600m: 6:50.90 35.00 1000m: 11:32.68 35.13 1400m: 16:03.67 33.69
250m: 2:46.67 34.30 650m: 7:25.52 34.62 1050m: 12:05.51 32.83 1450m: 16:36.53 32.86
300m: 3:21.50 34.83 700m: 8:00.75 35.23 1100m: 12:38.92 33.41 1500m: 17:10.72 34.19
350m: 3:56.34 34.84 750m: 8:37.15 36.40 1150m: 13:13.40 34.48
400m: 4:31.31 34.97 800m: 9:10.52 33.37 1200m: 13:47.70 34.30

9. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise SK 17:17.07 550
50m: 30.65 30.65 450m: 5:04.36 34.89 850m: 9:43.99 35.29 1250m: 14:24.25 35.33

100m: 1:03.73 33.08 500m: 5:39.45 35.09 900m: 10:18.99 35.00 1300m: 14:59.26 35.01
150m: 1:37.67 33.94 550m: 6:14.31 34.86 950m: 10:54.20 35.21 1350m: 15:34.51 35.25
200m: 2:11.19 33.52 600m: 6:48.86 34.55 1000m: 11:29.66 35.46 1400m: 16:09.26 34.75
250m: 2:45.32 34.13 650m: 7:23.72 34.86 1050m: 12:04.40 34.74 1450m: 16:44.14 34.88
300m: 3:19.79 34.47 700m: 7:58.82 35.10 1100m: 12:39.36 34.96 1500m: 17:17.07 32.93
350m: 3:54.30 34.51 750m: 8:33.91 35.09 1150m: 13:13.72 34.36
400m: 4:29.47 35.17 800m: 9:08.70 34.79 1200m: 13:48.92 35.20

10. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 17:19.83 546
50m: 30.67 30.67 450m: 5:04.00 34.54 850m: 9:44.71 34.84 1250m: 14:24.92 35.43

100m: 1:03.38 32.71 500m: 5:39.00 35.00 900m: 10:20.22 35.51 1300m: 15:00.46 35.54
150m: 1:36.96 33.58 550m: 6:13.71 34.71 950m: 10:55.54 35.32 1350m: 15:35.77 35.31
200m: 2:11.16 34.20 600m: 6:48.73 35.02 1000m: 11:30.74 35.20 1400m: 16:11.24 35.47
250m: 2:45.25 34.09 650m: 7:23.87 35.14 1050m: 12:06.29 35.55 1450m: 16:46.68 35.44
300m: 3:20.17 34.92 700m: 7:59.33 35.46 1100m: 12:40.61 34.32 1500m: 17:19.83 33.15
350m: 3:54.57 34.40 750m: 8:34.24 34.91 1150m: 13:14.44 33.83
400m: 4:29.46 34.89 800m: 9:09.87 35.63 1200m: 13:49.49 35.05

11. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 17:21.40 543
50m: 30.34 30.34 450m: 5:07.72 35.02 850m: 9:47.94 35.02 1250m: 14:28.62 35.01

100m: 1:03.64 33.30 500m: 5:42.99 35.27 900m: 10:23.15 35.21 1300m: 15:03.78 35.16
150m: 1:37.83 34.19 550m: 6:17.82 34.83 950m: 10:58.69 35.54 1350m: 15:38.43 34.65
200m: 2:12.53 34.70 600m: 6:52.51 34.69 1000m: 11:33.41 34.72 1400m: 16:13.38 34.95
250m: 2:47.30 34.77 650m: 7:27.64 35.13 1050m: 12:08.42 35.01 1450m: 16:47.99 34.61
300m: 3:22.48 35.18 700m: 8:02.66 35.02 1100m: 12:43.18 34.76 1500m: 17:21.40 33.41
350m: 3:57.53 35.05 750m: 8:38.02 35.36 1150m: 13:17.91 34.73
400m: 4:32.70 35.17 800m: 9:12.92 34.90 1200m: 13:53.61 35.70

12. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Audentese SK 17:25.74 537
100m: 1:04.22 1:04.22 500m: 5:41.16 34.89 900m: 10:22.31 35.29 1300m: 15:05.85 35.69
150m: 1:38.77 34.55 550m: 6:16.22 35.06 950m: 10:57.76 35.45 1350m: 15:41.15 35.30
200m: 2:13.46 34.69 600m: 6:51.22 35.00 1000m: 11:33.14 35.38 1400m: 16:16.36 35.21
250m: 2:47.85 34.39 650m: 7:26.23 35.01 1050m: 12:08.52 35.38 1450m: 16:51.41 35.05
300m: 3:22.19 34.34 700m: 8:01.63 35.40 1100m: 12:43.79 35.27 1500m: 17:25.74 34.33
350m: 3:56.59 34.40 750m: 8:36.77 35.14 1150m: 13:19.14 35.35
400m: 4:31.69 35.10 800m: 9:11.64 34.87 1200m: 13:54.89 35.75
450m: 5:06.27 34.58 850m: 9:47.02 35.38 1250m: 14:30.16 35.27

13. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 17:30.40 530
50m: 30.56 30.56 350m: 3:55.89 34.71 800m: 9:16.44 36.16 1300m: 15:46.45 35.18

100m: 1:03.60 33.04 400m: 4:31.65 35.76 850m: 9:51.88 35.44 1400m: 16:21.32 34.87
150m: 1:37.50 33.90 450m: 5:06.67 35.02 950m: 11:02.86 1:10.98 1450m: 16:55.73 34.41
200m: 2:11.68 34.18 650m: 7:28.69 2:22.02 1000m: 11:37.20 34.34 1500m: 17:30.40 34.67
250m: 2:46.27 34.59 700m: 8:04.94 36.25 1100m: 12:50.01 1:12.81
300m: 3:21.18 34.91 750m: 8:40.28 35.34 1250m: 15:11.27 2:21.26
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14. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 17:38.45 518
50m: 32.65 32.65 450m: 5:20.98 36.11 850m: 10:05.97 35.32 1250m: 14:48.65 34.93

100m: 1:08.10 35.45 500m: 5:57.69 36.71 900m: 10:41.33 35.36 1300m: 15:24.38 35.73
150m: 1:43.73 35.63 550m: 6:32.44 34.75 950m: 11:16.51 35.18 1350m: 15:59.17 34.79
200m: 2:20.57 36.84 600m: 7:08.22 35.78 1000m: 11:52.75 36.24 1400m: 16:33.83 34.66
250m: 2:56.48 35.91 650m: 7:43.84 35.62 1050m: 12:26.24 33.49 1450m: 17:07.72 33.89
300m: 3:32.31 35.83 700m: 8:19.04 35.20 1100m: 13:02.33 36.09 1500m: 17:38.45 30.73
350m: 4:08.08 35.77 750m: 8:54.64 35.60 1150m: 13:37.47 35.14
400m: 4:44.87 36.79 800m: 9:30.65 36.01 1200m: 14:13.72 36.25

15. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 UK Aktiiv 17:48.05 504
50m: 27.74 27.74 450m: 5:09.92 37.07 850m: 10:04.31 37.37 1250m: 14:52.97 35.70

100m: 59.71 31.97 500m: 5:47.06 37.14 900m: 10:41.69 37.38 1300m: 15:29.40 36.43
150m: 1:33.60 33.89 550m: 6:23.86 36.80 950m: 11:19.36 37.67 1350m: 16:05.56 36.16
200m: 2:08.31 34.71 600m: 7:00.48 36.62 1000m: 11:56.64 37.28 1400m: 16:41.73 36.17
250m: 2:44.03 35.72 650m: 7:36.99 36.51 1050m: 12:31.19 34.55 1450m: 17:16.39 34.66
300m: 3:19.84 35.81 700m: 8:13.35 36.36 1100m: 13:06.02 34.83 1500m: 17:48.05 31.66
350m: 3:56.22 36.38 750m: 8:50.14 36.79 1150m: 13:41.37 35.35
400m: 4:32.85 36.63 800m: 9:26.94 36.80 1200m: 14:17.27 35.90

16. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 SK Garant 17:49.26 502
50m: 30.06 30.06 450m: 5:08.32 35.52 850m: 9:58.84 36.33 1250m: 14:51.52 36.23

100m: 1:03.64 33.58 500m: 5:44.02 35.70 900m: 10:35.55 36.71 1300m: 15:28.06 36.54
150m: 1:37.71 34.07 550m: 6:20.11 36.09 950m: 11:12.30 36.75 1350m: 16:04.51 36.45
200m: 2:12.29 34.58 600m: 6:56.35 36.24 1000m: 11:49.20 36.90 1400m: 16:40.99 36.48
250m: 2:47.03 34.74 650m: 7:32.95 36.60 1050m: 12:25.88 36.68 1450m: 17:15.52 34.53
300m: 3:22.37 35.34 700m: 8:09.46 36.51 1100m: 13:02.28 36.40 1500m: 17:49.26 33.74
350m: 3:57.31 34.94 750m: 8:46.00 36.54 1150m: 13:38.94 36.66
400m: 4:32.80 35.49 800m: 9:22.51 36.51 1200m: 14:15.29 36.35

17. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 17:53.65 496
50m: 32.72 32.72 450m: 5:19.27 35.91 850m: 10:08.06 36.47 1250m: 14:57.94 36.37

100m: 1:08.06 35.34 500m: 5:54.99 35.72 900m: 10:44.17 36.11 1300m: 15:34.52 36.58
150m: 1:43.89 35.83 550m: 6:30.94 35.95 950m: 11:20.38 36.21 1350m: 16:10.56 36.04
200m: 2:20.07 36.18 600m: 7:07.03 36.09 1000m: 11:57.01 36.63 1400m: 16:46.43 35.87
250m: 2:55.64 35.57 650m: 7:43.00 35.97 1050m: 12:32.78 35.77 1450m: 17:22.79 36.36
300m: 3:31.31 35.67 700m: 8:19.12 36.12 1100m: 13:08.95 36.17 1500m: 17:53.65 30.86
350m: 4:07.05 35.74 750m: 8:55.25 36.13 1150m: 13:45.05 36.10
400m: 4:43.36 36.31 800m: 9:31.59 36.34 1200m: 14:21.57 36.52

18. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 17:54.63 495
50m: 31.40 31.40 450m: 5:17.59 36.61 850m: 10:18.53 38.03 1300m: 15:24.33 38.33

100m: 1:06.01 34.61 500m: 5:54.91 37.32 900m: 10:56.41 37.88 1350m: 16:01.82 37.49
150m: 1:41.03 35.02 550m: 6:32.43 37.52 950m: 11:34.39 37.98 1400m: 16:40.17 38.35
200m: 2:16.63 35.60 600m: 7:10.30 37.87 1000m: 12:32.29 57.90 1450m: 17:17.28 37.11
250m: 2:52.10 35.47 650m: 7:47.80 37.50 1100m: 12:52.13 19.84 1500m: 17:54.63 37.35
300m: 3:28.05 35.95 700m: 8:24.76 36.96 1150m: 13:30.31 38.18
350m: 4:04.60 36.55 750m: 9:02.38 37.62 1200m: 14:07.12 36.81
400m: 4:40.98 36.38 800m: 9:40.50 38.12 1250m: 14:46.00 38.88

19. RAEPPO, Henry 98 Ujumise SK 17:59.12 488
50m: 32.35 32.35 450m: 5:19.31 36.10 850m: 10:08.96 36.01 1250m: 15:01.11 36.52

100m: 1:08.30 35.95 500m: 5:55.70 36.39 900m: 10:45.71 36.75 1300m: 15:37.41 36.30
150m: 1:44.23 35.93 550m: 6:31.78 36.08 950m: 11:22.37 36.66 1350m: 16:13.66 36.25
200m: 2:19.87 35.64 600m: 7:07.68 35.90 1000m: 11:58.87 36.50 1400m: 16:49.87 36.21
250m: 2:55.82 35.95 650m: 7:44.12 36.44 1050m: 12:35.53 36.66 1450m: 17:25.51 35.64
300m: 3:31.43 35.61 700m: 8:20.25 36.13 1100m: 13:11.02 35.49 1500m: 17:59.12 33.61
350m: 4:07.25 35.82 750m: 8:56.52 36.27 1150m: 13:48.19 37.17
400m: 4:43.21 35.96 800m: 9:32.95 36.43 1200m: 14:24.59 36.40

20. POIKLIK, Edvin 00 Audentese SK 18:07.88 477
50m: 32.05 32.05 450m: 5:19.15 36.11 850m: 10:08.55 36.31 1250m: 15:02.39 37.37

100m: 1:07.36 35.31 500m: 5:54.82 35.67 900m: 10:45.20 36.65 1300m: 15:39.88 37.49
150m: 1:43.56 36.20 550m: 6:30.80 35.98 950m: 11:21.92 36.72 1350m: 16:17.38 37.50
200m: 2:19.74 36.18 600m: 7:07.06 36.26 1000m: 11:58.26 36.34 1400m: 16:54.87 37.49
250m: 2:55.17 35.43 650m: 7:43.20 36.14 1050m: 12:34.26 36.00 1450m: 17:31.49 36.62
300m: 3:30.73 35.56 700m: 8:19.36 36.16 1100m: 13:10.85 36.59 1500m: 18:07.88 36.39
350m: 4:06.73 36.00 750m: 8:55.77 36.41 1150m: 13:48.38 37.53
400m: 4:43.04 36.31 800m: 9:32.24 36.47 1200m: 14:25.02 36.64
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21. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 18:15.34 467
50m: 30.71 30.71 450m: 5:15.76 36.21 900m: 10:49.13 37.50 1300m: 15:47.56 37.74

100m: 1:05.01 34.30 500m: 6:28.99 1:13.23 950m: 11:26.62 37.49 1350m: 16:24.64 37.08
150m: 1:39.89 34.88 550m: 7:05.85 36.86 1000m: 12:04.07 37.45 1400m: 17:02.62 37.98
200m: 2:15.81 35.92 650m: 7:42.71 36.86 1050m: 12:40.33 36.26 1450m: 17:39.00 36.38
250m: 2:52.03 36.22 700m: 8:19.47 36.76 1100m: 13:18.15 37.82 1500m: 18:15.34 36.34
300m: 3:27.81 35.78 750m: 8:56.67 37.20 1150m: 13:54.89 36.74
350m: 4:03.65 35.84 800m: 9:33.90 37.23 1200m: 14:32.26 37.37
400m: 4:39.55 35.90 850m: 10:11.63 37.73 1250m: 15:09.82 37.56

22. PASURIN, Vladislav 96 SK Garant 18:18.90 462
50m: 33.31 33.31 450m: 5:28.53 37.63 850m: 10:27.61 36.69 1250m: 15:21.95 36.18

100m: 1:09.04 35.73 500m: 6:05.89 37.36 900m: 11:04.68 37.07 1300m: 15:57.80 35.85
150m: 1:45.46 36.42 550m: 6:43.80 37.91 950m: 11:41.60 36.92 1350m: 16:34.03 36.23
200m: 2:21.87 36.41 600m: 7:21.89 38.09 1000m: 12:18.52 36.92 1400m: 17:10.00 35.97
250m: 2:58.88 37.01 650m: 7:59.40 37.51 1050m: 12:55.04 36.52 1450m: 17:45.08 35.08
300m: 3:36.14 37.26 700m: 8:36.49 37.09 1100m: 13:32.21 37.17 1500m: 18:18.90 33.82
350m: 4:13.19 37.05 750m: 9:13.42 36.93 1150m: 14:09.10 36.89
400m: 4:50.90 37.71 800m: 9:50.92 37.50 1200m: 14:45.77 36.67

23. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise SK 18:20.48 460
50m: 32.08 32.08 450m: 5:21.66 36.60 850m: 10:20.53 37.54 1250m: 15:19.27 37.08

100m: 1:07.41 35.33 500m: 5:58.61 36.95 900m: 10:57.99 37.46 1300m: 15:56.31 37.04
150m: 1:43.69 36.28 550m: 6:36.03 37.42 950m: 11:35.84 37.85 1350m: 16:33.05 36.74
200m: 2:20.04 36.35 600m: 7:13.04 37.01 1000m: 12:13.62 37.78 1400m: 17:47.66 1:14.61
250m: 2:55.86 35.82 650m: 7:50.48 37.44 1050m: 12:50.50 36.88 1500m: 18:20.48 32.82
300m: 3:32.11 36.25 700m: 8:27.78 37.30 1100m: 13:27.73 37.23
350m: 4:08.51 36.40 750m: 9:05.19 37.41 1150m: 14:05.02 37.29
400m: 4:45.06 36.55 800m: 9:42.99 37.80 1200m: 14:42.19 37.17

24. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 18:28.32 451
50m: 33.40 33.40 450m: 5:29.66 37.47 850m: 10:32.14 37.77 1250m: 15:29.45 36.60

100m: 1:09.69 36.29 500m: 6:07.14 37.48 900m: 11:09.58 37.44 1300m: 16:05.87 36.42
150m: 1:46.29 36.60 550m: 6:44.91 37.77 950m: 11:46.99 37.41 1350m: 16:42.78 36.91
200m: 2:23.39 37.10 600m: 7:22.25 37.34 1000m: 12:25.07 38.08 1400m: 17:18.81 36.03
250m: 3:00.61 37.22 650m: 8:00.06 37.81 1050m: 13:02.28 37.21 1450m: 17:54.54 35.73
300m: 3:37.92 37.31 700m: 8:38.06 38.00 1100m: 13:39.34 37.06 1500m: 18:28.32 33.78
350m: 4:15.18 37.26 750m: 9:16.67 38.61 1150m: 14:16.38 37.04
400m: 4:52.19 37.01 800m: 9:54.37 37.70 1200m: 14:52.85 36.47

25. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 UK Aktiiv 18:30.91 448
50m: 31.62 31.62 450m: 5:09.74 36.03 850m: 10:18.61 38.99 1250m: 15:24.87 37.90

100m: 1:04.69 33.07 500m: 5:47.13 37.39 900m: 10:57.88 39.27 1300m: 16:03.44 38.57
150m: 1:39.05 34.36 550m: 6:25.35 38.22 950m: 11:36.31 38.43 1350m: 16:40.91 37.47
200m: 2:13.61 34.56 600m: 7:04.38 39.03 1000m: 12:16.77 40.46 1400m: 17:17.72 36.81
250m: 2:48.46 34.85 650m: 7:43.11 38.73 1050m: 12:54.03 37.26 1450m: 17:54.32 36.60
300m: 3:23.14 34.68 700m: 8:22.00 38.89 1100m: 13:32.74 38.71 1500m: 18:30.91 36.59
350m: 3:58.33 35.19 750m: 9:00.57 38.57 1150m: 14:10.30 37.56
400m: 4:33.71 35.38 800m: 9:39.62 39.05 1200m: 14:46.97 36.67

26. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 18:31.67 447
50m: 32.21 32.21 450m: 5:24.67 36.71 850m: 10:22.96 37.87 1250m: 15:22.80 37.64

100m: 1:07.44 35.23 500m: 6:01.15 36.48 900m: 10:59.86 36.90 1300m: 16:00.96 38.16
150m: 1:43.73 36.29 550m: 6:38.69 37.54 950m: 11:37.39 37.53 1350m: 16:38.33 37.37
200m: 2:20.43 36.70 600m: 7:15.81 37.12 1000m: 12:14.36 36.97 1400m: 17:16.17 37.84
250m: 2:57.43 37.00 650m: 7:53.17 37.36 1050m: 12:52.21 37.85 1450m: 17:53.59 37.42
300m: 3:33.80 36.37 700m: 8:30.56 37.39 1100m: 13:29.49 37.28 1500m: 18:31.67 38.08
350m: 4:10.87 37.07 750m: 9:07.97 37.41 1150m: 14:07.36 37.87
400m: 4:47.96 37.09 800m: 9:45.09 37.12 1200m: 14:45.16 37.80

27. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 18:42.13 434
50m: 31.79 31.79 450m: 5:33.43 38.31 850m: 10:39.65 38.70 1250m: 15:41.40 37.61

100m: 1:07.08 35.29 500m: 6:11.78 38.35 900m: 11:17.99 38.34 1300m: 16:19.29 37.89
150m: 1:43.95 36.87 550m: 6:50.24 38.46 950m: 11:56.12 38.13 1350m: 16:55.30 36.01
200m: 2:21.41 37.46 600m: 7:28.51 38.27 1000m: 12:38.51 42.39 1400m: 17:31.39 36.09
250m: 2:59.62 38.21 650m: 8:06.66 38.15 1050m: 13:11.92 33.41 1450m: 18:08.16 36.77
300m: 3:37.87 38.25 700m: 8:44.84 38.18 1100m: 13:49.63 37.71 1500m: 18:42.13 33.97
350m: 4:16.68 38.81 750m: 9:22.69 37.85 1150m: 14:26.28 36.65
400m: 4:55.12 38.44 800m: 10:00.95 38.26 1200m: 15:03.79 37.51
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28. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 18:46.24 430
50m: 33.32 33.32 450m: 5:35.90 38.07 850m: 10:38.92 37.65 1300m: 16:18.70 38.08

100m: 1:10.12 36.80 500m: 6:14.35 38.45 900m: 11:16.84 37.92 1350m: 16:56.16 37.46
150m: 1:47.70 37.58 550m: 6:52.40 38.05 950m: 12:32.66 1:15.82 1400m: 17:48.32 52.16
200m: 2:25.55 37.85 600m: 7:30.74 38.34 1000m: 13:10.27 37.61 1450m: 18:10.39 22.07
250m: 3:03.34 37.79 650m: 8:08.77 38.03 1100m: 13:47.83 37.56 1500m: 18:46.24 35.85
300m: 3:41.68 38.34 700m: 8:46.14 37.37 1150m: 14:25.67 37.84
350m: 4:19.65 37.97 750m: 9:23.87 37.73 1200m: 15:03.30 37.63
400m: 4:57.83 38.18 800m: 10:01.27 37.40 1250m: 15:40.62 37.32

29. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese SK 18:46.29 429
50m: 32.75 32.75 450m: 5:31.33 38.76 850m: 10:36.13 38.33 1250m: 15:40.86 38.28

100m: 1:08.83 36.08 500m: 6:09.24 37.91 900m: 11:13.75 37.62 1300m: 16:20.28 39.42
150m: 1:45.87 37.04 550m: 6:46.78 37.54 950m: 11:51.32 37.57 1350m: 16:56.21 35.93
200m: 2:22.28 36.41 600m: 7:25.34 38.56 1000m: 12:29.33 38.01 1400m: 17:34.48 38.27
250m: 2:59.99 37.71 650m: 8:03.18 37.84 1050m: 13:07.25 37.92 1450m: 18:12.35 37.87
300m: 3:37.49 37.50 700m: 8:41.07 37.89 1100m: 13:45.30 38.05 1500m: 18:46.29 33.94
350m: 4:15.21 37.72 750m: 9:18.70 37.63 1150m: 14:24.17 38.87
400m: 4:52.57 37.36 800m: 9:57.80 39.10 1200m: 15:02.58 38.41

30. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 18:58.66 416
50m: 32.60 32.60 450m: 5:40.72 39.99 850m: 10:59.43 39.77 1250m: 16:21.36 39.65

100m: 1:09.13 36.53 500m: 6:20.34 39.62 900m: 11:38.89 39.46 1350m: 17:01.45 40.09
150m: 1:46.75 37.62 550m: 7:00.30 39.96 950m: 12:18.78 39.89 1400m: 17:41.25 39.80
200m: 2:24.89 38.14 600m: 7:39.87 39.57 1000m: 12:58.89 40.11 1450m: 18:20.11 38.86
250m: 3:03.14 38.25 650m: 8:20.69 40.82 1050m: 13:38.90 40.01 1500m: 18:58.66 38.55
300m: 3:41.90 38.76 700m: 8:59.73 39.04 1100m: 14:19.37 40.47
350m: 4:21.18 39.28 750m: 9:40.09 40.36 1150m: 15:10.33 50.96
400m: 5:00.73 39.55 800m: 10:19.66 39.57 1200m: 15:41.71 31.38

31. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu UK 19:04.49 409
50m: 34.08 34.08 450m: 5:39.66 38.27 850m: 10:49.18 38.03 1250m: 15:58.72 38.42

100m: 1:10.89 36.81 500m: 6:18.61 38.95 900m: 11:27.73 38.55 1300m: 16:37.24 38.52
150m: 1:48.88 37.99 550m: 6:57.01 38.40 950m: 12:06.99 39.26 1350m: 17:15.12 37.88
200m: 2:26.96 38.08 600m: 7:35.51 38.50 1000m: 12:46.12 39.13 1400m: 17:52.83 37.71
250m: 3:05.52 38.56 650m: 8:14.29 38.78 1050m: 13:25.24 39.12 1450m: 18:31.37 38.54
300m: 3:44.40 38.88 700m: 8:53.31 39.02 1100m: 14:04.23 38.99 1500m: 19:04.49 33.12
350m: 4:23.23 38.83 750m: 9:31.78 38.47 1150m: 14:41.70 37.47
400m: 5:01.39 38.16 800m: 10:11.15 39.37 1200m: 15:20.30 38.60

32. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:10.48 403
50m: 34.62 34.62 450m: 5:39.81 37.79 850m: 10:48.02 39.13 1250m: 15:59.33 39.48

100m: 1:12.01 37.39 500m: 6:18.56 38.75 900m: 11:26.71 38.69 1300m: 16:39.04 39.71
150m: 1:50.91 38.90 550m: 6:56.68 38.12 950m: 12:05.56 38.85 1350m: 17:18.14 39.10
200m: 2:29.51 38.60 600m: 7:35.35 38.67 1000m: 12:44.77 39.21 1400m: 17:57.44 39.30
250m: 3:07.21 37.70 650m: 8:13.57 38.22 1050m: 13:23.07 38.30 1450m: 18:36.02 38.58
300m: 3:45.40 38.19 700m: 8:52.35 38.78 1100m: 14:02.47 39.40 1500m: 19:10.48 34.46
350m: 4:23.37 37.97 750m: 9:30.80 38.45 1150m: 14:40.83 38.36
400m: 5:02.02 38.65 800m: 10:08.89 38.09 1200m: 15:19.85 39.02

33. LATT, Ilja 01 UK Aktiiv 19:14.25 399
50m: 33.73 33.73 450m: 5:35.82 37.89 850m: 10:51.44 40.03 1250m: 16:07.00 39.45

100m: 1:11.01 37.28 500m: 6:15.05 39.23 900m: 11:30.88 39.44 1300m: 16:45.95 38.95
150m: 1:47.53 36.52 550m: 6:53.70 38.65 950m: 12:10.79 39.91 1350m: 17:25.01 39.06
200m: 2:25.18 37.65 600m: 7:32.68 38.98 1000m: 12:50.07 39.28 1400m: 18:03.98 38.97
250m: 3:02.89 37.71 650m: 8:12.21 39.53 1050m: 13:30.42 40.35 1450m: 18:40.44 36.46
300m: 3:41.68 38.79 700m: 8:51.54 39.33 1100m: 14:10.21 39.79 1500m: 19:14.25 33.81
350m: 4:19.73 38.05 750m: 9:32.02 40.48 1150m: 14:48.13 37.92
400m: 4:57.93 38.20 800m: 10:11.41 39.39 1200m: 15:27.55 39.42

34. JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:25.19 388
50m: 35.90 35.90 450m: 5:56.60 40.57 850m: 11:10.36 38.95 1250m: 16:17.96 38.58

100m: 1:14.62 38.72 500m: 6:36.68 40.08 900m: 11:49.26 38.90 1300m: 16:56.22 38.26
150m: 1:54.27 39.65 550m: 7:15.39 38.71 950m: 12:28.20 38.94 1350m: 17:34.06 37.84
200m: 2:34.46 40.19 600m: 7:54.58 39.19 1000m: 13:07.08 38.88 1400m: 18:11.99 37.93
250m: 3:14.70 40.24 650m: 8:33.89 39.31 1050m: 13:45.13 38.05 1450m: 18:49.70 37.71
300m: 3:55.14 40.44 700m: 9:12.96 39.07 1100m: 14:24.04 38.91 1500m: 19:25.19 35.49
350m: 4:35.74 40.60 750m: 9:52.36 39.40 1150m: 15:01.65 37.61
400m: 5:16.03 40.29 800m: 10:31.41 39.05 1200m: 15:39.38 37.73
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35. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 UK Aktiiv 19:28.61 384
50m: 32.69 32.69 450m: 5:41.57 39.75 850m: 10:57.64 39.24 1250m: 16:17.02 40.17

100m: 1:09.78 37.09 500m: 6:20.53 38.96 900m: 11:37.10 39.46 1300m: 16:56.61 39.59
150m: 1:47.46 37.68 550m: 7:00.03 39.50 950m: 12:16.93 39.83 1350m: 17:36.33 39.72
200m: 2:24.90 37.44 600m: 7:39.68 39.65 1000m: 12:57.17 40.24 1450m: 18:53.81 1:17.48
250m: 3:03.91 39.01 650m: 8:19.08 39.40 1050m: 13:36.55 39.38 1500m: 19:28.61 34.80
300m: 3:42.87 38.96 700m: 8:58.99 39.91 1100m: 14:16.81 40.26
350m: 4:22.00 39.13 750m: 9:38.18 39.19 1150m: 14:56.73 39.92
400m: 5:01.82 39.82 800m: 10:18.40 40.22 1200m: 15:36.85 40.12

36. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 SK Garant 19:41.20 372
50m: 33.93 33.93 450m: 5:47.98 39.11 850m: 11:10.15 39.52 1250m: 16:32.31 40.17

100m: 1:11.64 37.71 500m: 6:27.35 39.37 900m: 11:47.96 37.81 1300m: 17:11.57 39.26
150m: 1:50.73 39.09 550m: 7:07.47 40.12 950m: 12:29.06 41.10 1350m: 17:49.11 37.54
200m: 2:30.34 39.61 600m: 7:48.22 40.75 1000m: 13:10.84 41.78 1400m: 18:29.54 40.43
250m: 3:09.85 39.51 650m: 8:28.97 40.75 1050m: 13:52.63 41.79 1450m: 19:05.75 36.21
300m: 3:49.56 39.71 700m: 9:09.96 40.99 1100m: 14:33.08 40.45 1500m: 19:41.20 35.45
350m: 4:29.07 39.51 750m: 9:50.54 40.58 1150m: 15:11.91 38.83
400m: 5:08.87 39.80 800m: 10:30.63 40.09 1200m: 15:52.14 40.23

37. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 19:43.09 370
50m: 33.11 33.11 450m: 5:46.48 39.73 850m: 11:09.09 41.56 1250m: 16:29.19 39.02

100m: 1:10.40 37.29 500m: 6:27.35 40.87 900m: 11:49.90 40.81 1300m: 17:10.42 41.23
150m: 1:49.11 38.71 550m: 7:07.37 40.02 950m: 12:30.49 40.59 1350m: 17:49.23 38.81
200m: 2:28.46 39.35 600m: 7:47.44 40.07 1000m: 13:10.67 40.18 1400m: 18:28.59 39.36
250m: 3:07.56 39.10 650m: 8:27.54 40.10 1050m: 13:51.33 40.66 1450m: 19:05.30 36.71
300m: 3:47.96 40.40 700m: 9:08.70 41.16 1100m: 14:31.07 39.74 1500m: 19:43.09 37.79
350m: 4:27.29 39.33 750m: 9:48.64 39.94 1150m: 15:10.25 39.18
400m: 5:06.75 39.46 800m: 10:27.53 38.89 1200m: 15:50.17 39.92

38. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 SK Garant 19:50.35 364
50m: 34.52 34.52 450m: 5:53.23 40.31 850m: 11:13.22 40.87 1250m: 16:35.54 39.65

100m: 1:12.08 37.56 500m: 6:34.05 40.82 900m: 11:53.23 40.01 1300m: 17:16.48 40.94
150m: 1:51.72 39.64 550m: 7:13.27 39.22 950m: 12:34.33 41.10 1350m: 17:56.10 39.62
200m: 2:31.93 40.21 600m: 7:52.35 39.08 1000m: 13:14.42 40.09 1400m: 18:37.07 40.97
250m: 3:12.23 40.30 650m: 8:32.39 40.04 1050m: 13:54.58 40.16 1450m: 19:16.40 39.33
300m: 3:52.08 39.85 700m: 9:12.74 40.35 1100m: 14:34.90 40.32 1500m: 19:50.35 33.95
350m: 4:32.72 40.64 750m: 9:52.31 39.57 1150m: 15:15.36 40.46
400m: 5:12.92 40.20 800m: 10:32.35 40.04 1200m: 15:55.89 40.53

39. KAESPER, Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 20:08.42 348
50m: 35.62 35.62 450m: 6:00.38 40.43 850m: 11:24.92 40.53 1250m: 16:49.96 39.88

100m: 1:16.24 40.62 500m: 6:39.31 38.93 900m: 12:05.48 40.56 1300m: 17:30.74 40.78
150m: 1:57.55 41.31 550m: 7:20.46 41.15 950m: 12:46.06 40.58 1350m: 18:11.91 41.17
200m: 2:37.40 39.85 600m: 8:01.21 40.75 1000m: 13:27.30 41.24 1400m: 18:52.08 40.17
250m: 3:17.82 40.42 650m: 8:42.00 40.79 1050m: 14:09.06 41.76 1450m: 19:32.14 40.06
300m: 3:58.23 40.41 700m: 9:24.09 42.09 1100m: 14:50.06 41.00 1500m: 20:08.42 36.28
350m: 4:39.22 40.99 750m: 10:04.23 40.14 1150m: 15:30.23 40.17
400m: 5:19.95 40.73 800m: 10:44.39 40.16 1200m: 16:10.08 39.85

40. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 20:30.63 329
50m: 35.59 35.59 450m: 5:57.15 40.61 850m: 11:27.39 41.38 1250m: 17:05.05 41.82

100m: 1:14.14 38.55 500m: 6:38.01 40.86 900m: 12:09.38 41.99 1300m: 17:46.93 41.88
150m: 1:54.30 40.16 550m: 7:18.60 40.59 950m: 12:51.31 41.93 1350m: 18:28.87 41.94
200m: 2:34.96 40.66 600m: 7:59.69 41.09 1000m: 13:33.81 42.50 1400m: 19:10.35 41.48
250m: 3:14.72 39.76 650m: 8:41.15 41.46 1050m: 14:16.06 42.25 1450m: 19:51.17 40.82
300m: 3:55.23 40.51 700m: 9:22.76 41.61 1100m: 14:58.52 42.46 1500m: 20:30.63 39.46
350m: 4:35.74 40.51 750m: 10:04.20 41.44 1150m: 15:40.76 42.24
400m: 5:16.54 40.80 800m: 10:46.01 41.81 1200m: 16:23.23 42.47

41. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 UK Aktiiv 20:32.51 328
50m: 34.26 34.26 450m: 5:54.15 41.08 850m: 11:31.77 41.81 1250m: 17:05.27 39.75

100m: 1:11.90 37.64 500m: 6:36.68 42.53 900m: 12:14.28 42.51 1300m: 17:47.88 42.61
150m: 1:50.79 38.89 550m: 7:18.90 42.22 950m: 12:56.84 42.56 1350m: 18:29.76 41.88
200m: 2:30.97 40.18 600m: 8:00.85 41.95 1000m: 13:39.53 42.69 1400m: 19:13.87 44.11
250m: 3:10.41 39.44 650m: 8:42.67 41.82 1050m: 14:19.99 40.46 1450m: 19:52.31 38.44
300m: 3:51.19 40.78 700m: 9:25.37 42.70 1100m: 15:02.56 42.57 1500m: 20:32.51 40.20
350m: 4:32.33 41.14 750m: 10:07.22 41.85 1150m: 15:43.67 41.11
400m: 5:13.07 40.74 800m: 10:49.96 42.74 1200m: 16:25.52 41.85
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42. ALEKSEJEV, Daniil 03 UK Aktiiv 20:36.10 325
50m: 35.32 35.32 450m: 6:01.45 40.45 850m: 11:34.56 42.53 1250m: 17:09.52 42.43

100m: 1:14.38 39.06 500m: 6:42.05 40.60 900m: 12:17.13 42.57 1300m: 17:51.43 41.91
150m: 1:54.99 40.61 550m: 7:23.59 41.54 950m: 12:59.07 41.94 1350m: 18:33.82 42.39
200m: 2:35.88 40.89 600m: 8:05.10 41.51 1000m: 13:39.89 40.82 1400m: 19:14.54 40.72
250m: 3:17.08 41.20 650m: 8:46.21 41.11 1050m: 14:21.55 41.66 1450m: 19:56.06 41.52
300m: 3:58.23 41.15 700m: 9:28.50 42.29 1100m: 15:02.61 41.06 1500m: 20:36.10 40.04
350m: 4:39.55 41.32 750m: 10:10.35 41.85 1150m: 15:45.04 42.43
400m: 5:21.00 41.45 800m: 10:52.03 41.68 1200m: 16:27.09 42.05

43. KRJUKOV, Ilja 03 UK Aktiiv 20:38.59 323
50m: 33.46 33.46 450m: 5:58.82 41.87 850m: 11:32.88 41.84 1250m: 17:11.15 43.00

100m: 1:11.95 38.49 500m: 6:41.02 42.20 900m: 12:14.81 41.93 1300m: 17:57.11 45.96
150m: 1:52.03 40.08 550m: 7:22.69 41.67 950m: 12:57.27 42.46 1350m: 18:35.55 38.44
200m: 2:31.82 39.79 600m: 8:04.51 41.82 1000m: 13:39.21 41.94 1400m: 19:16.11 40.56
250m: 3:12.69 40.87 650m: 8:46.38 41.87 1050m: 14:21.27 42.06 1450m: 19:57.84 41.73
300m: 3:53.62 40.93 700m: 9:26.92 40.54 1100m: 15:03.49 42.22 1500m: 20:38.59 40.75
350m: 4:35.06 41.44 750m: 10:09.08 42.16 1150m: 15:45.34 41.85
400m: 5:16.95 41.89 800m: 10:51.04 41.96 1200m: 16:28.15 42.81

44. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 20:52.15 312
50m: 35.51 35.51 450m: 6:16.54 43.59 850m: 11:59.74 42.12 1250m: 17:31.11 40.97

100m: 1:16.54 41.03 500m: 7:00.14 43.60 900m: 12:41.81 42.07 1300m: 18:12.04 40.93
150m: 1:58.15 41.61 550m: 7:43.07 42.93 950m: 13:24.37 42.56 1350m: 18:52.37 40.33
200m: 2:40.39 42.24 600m: 8:26.50 43.43 1000m: 14:06.06 41.69 1400m: 19:32.31 39.94
250m: 3:23.07 42.68 650m: 9:08.86 42.36 1050m: 14:47.44 41.38 1450m: 20:12.67 40.36
300m: 4:06.02 42.95 700m: 9:51.71 42.85 1100m: 15:28.52 41.08 1500m: 20:52.15 39.48
350m: 4:49.53 43.51 750m: 10:34.50 42.79 1150m: 16:09.63 41.11
400m: 5:32.95 43.42 800m: 11:17.62 43.12 1200m: 16:50.14 40.51

45. NIINE, Jannes 02 UK Aktiiv 21:12.86 297
50m: 34.48 34.48 450m: 6:07.66 42.71 850m: 11:57.05 44.37 1250m: 17:42.38 41.93

100m: 1:13.60 39.12 500m: 6:51.47 43.81 900m: 12:41.07 44.02 1300m: 18:26.62 44.24
150m: 1:54.21 40.61 550m: 7:34.63 43.16 950m: 13:25.33 44.26 1350m: 19:09.49 42.87
200m: 2:35.89 41.68 600m: 8:18.24 43.61 1000m: 14:08.53 43.20 1400m: 19:51.32 41.83
250m: 3:17.76 41.87 650m: 9:01.58 43.34 1050m: 14:50.22 41.69 1450m: 20:32.79 41.47
300m: 4:00.19 42.43 700m: 9:44.61 43.03 1100m: 15:33.46 43.24 1500m: 21:12.86 40.07
350m: 4:42.13 41.94 750m: 10:29.03 44.42 1150m: 16:17.32 43.86
400m: 5:24.95 42.82 800m: 11:12.68 43.65 1200m: 17:00.45 43.13

46. SIONBERG, Martin 03 UK Aktiiv 21:19.65 293
50m: 35.80 35.80 450m: 6:14.51 41.75 850m: 11:57.53 43.90 1250m: 17:44.14 43.79

100m: 1:16.43 40.63 500m: 6:57.16 42.65 900m: 12:41.57 44.04 1300m: 18:28.79 44.65
150m: 1:58.35 41.92 550m: 7:38.75 41.59 950m: 13:24.77 43.20 1350m: 19:12.36 43.57
200m: 2:40.89 42.54 600m: 8:21.45 42.70 1000m: 14:08.45 43.68 1400m: 19:55.05 42.69
250m: 3:23.77 42.88 650m: 9:04.92 43.47 1050m: 14:50.29 41.84 1450m: 20:35.21 40.16
300m: 4:06.76 42.99 700m: 9:47.68 42.76 1100m: 15:33.74 43.45 1500m: 21:19.65 44.44
350m: 4:49.86 43.10 750m: 10:29.88 42.20 1150m: 16:16.70 42.96
400m: 5:32.76 42.90 800m: 11:13.63 43.75 1200m: 17:00.35 43.65

47. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 SK Garant 21:28.86 286
50m: 35.96 35.96 450m: 6:13.95 43.87 850m: 12:03.48 44.00 1250m: 17:56.81 44.42

100m: 1:16.31 40.35 500m: 6:57.10 43.15 900m: 12:47.62 44.14 1300m: 18:39.63 42.82
150m: 1:57.37 41.06 550m: 7:41.72 44.62 950m: 13:31.91 44.29 1350m: 19:22.41 42.78
200m: 2:38.72 41.35 600m: 8:25.44 43.72 1000m: 14:16.47 44.56 1400m: 20:05.38 42.97
250m: 3:21.44 42.72 650m: 9:12.39 46.95 1050m: 15:00.73 44.26 1450m: 20:47.28 41.90
300m: 4:04.15 42.71 700m: 9:52.99 40.60 1100m: 15:44.98 44.25 1500m: 21:28.86 41.58
350m: 4:47.16 43.01 750m: 10:36.14 43.15 1150m: 16:25.67 40.69
400m: 5:30.08 42.92 800m: 11:19.48 43.34 1200m: 17:12.39 46.72

48. VALDNER, Danila 02 UK Aktiiv 22:25.59 252
50m: 35.25 35.25 450m: 6:17.58 44.85 850m: 12:23.38 49.28 1250m: 18:36.99 48.32

100m: 1:14.85 39.60 500m: 7:02.40 44.82 900m: 13:10.87 47.49 1300m: 19:24.79 47.80
150m: 1:56.29 41.44 550m: 7:46.01 43.61 950m: 13:58.46 47.59 1350m: 20:11.75 46.96
200m: 2:38.14 41.85 600m: 8:30.01 44.00 1000m: 14:43.86 45.40 1400m: 21:41.05 1:29.30
250m: 3:20.90 42.76 650m: 9:14.67 44.66 1050m: 15:28.34 44.48 1450m: 22:25.59 44.54
300m: 4:04.53 43.63 700m: 9:58.40 43.73 1100m: 16:15.18 46.84 1500m: 22:25.59
350m: 4:48.50 43.97 750m: 10:43.89 45.49 1150m: 17:01.79 46.61
400m: 5:32.73 44.23 800m: 11:34.10 50.21 1200m: 17:48.67 46.88
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Eesti staierdistantside meistrivõistlused (lahtised)
Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ KOEOEK, Mark 01 Audentese SK
GA - False Start

DSQ PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 SK Garant
GA - False Start

DNF OBOLONIN, Artur 98 SK Garant

1997 and older

1. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 16:22.01 648
50m: 29.46 29.46 450m: 4:50.80 32.88 850m: 9:15.65 33.03 1250m: 13:40.27 32.93

100m: 1:01.05 31.59 500m: 5:23.75 32.95 900m: 9:49.38 33.73 1300m: 14:13.36 33.09
150m: 1:33.54 32.49 550m: 5:56.56 32.81 950m: 10:22.69 33.31 1350m: 14:45.67 32.31
200m: 2:06.18 32.64 600m: 6:30.08 33.52 1000m: 10:55.90 33.21 1400m: 15:18.09 32.42
250m: 2:39.18 33.00 650m: 7:02.97 32.89 1050m: 11:27.92 32.02 1450m: 15:50.83 32.74
300m: 3:12.31 33.13 700m: 7:36.10 33.13 1100m: 12:00.98 33.06 1500m: 16:22.01 31.18
350m: 3:45.12 32.81 750m: 8:09.22 33.12 1150m: 12:34.21 33.23
400m: 4:17.92 32.80 800m: 8:42.62 33.40 1200m: 13:07.34 33.13

2. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 SK Garant 17:19.83 546
50m: 30.67 30.67 450m: 5:04.00 34.54 850m: 9:44.71 34.84 1250m: 14:24.92 35.43

100m: 1:03.38 32.71 500m: 5:39.00 35.00 900m: 10:20.22 35.51 1300m: 15:00.46 35.54
150m: 1:36.96 33.58 550m: 6:13.71 34.71 950m: 10:55.54 35.32 1350m: 15:35.77 35.31
200m: 2:11.16 34.20 600m: 6:48.73 35.02 1000m: 11:30.74 35.20 1400m: 16:11.24 35.47
250m: 2:45.25 34.09 650m: 7:23.87 35.14 1050m: 12:06.29 35.55 1450m: 16:46.68 35.44
300m: 3:20.17 34.92 700m: 7:59.33 35.46 1100m: 12:40.61 34.32 1500m: 17:19.83 33.15
350m: 3:54.57 34.40 750m: 8:34.24 34.91 1150m: 13:14.44 33.83
400m: 4:29.46 34.89 800m: 9:09.87 35.63 1200m: 13:49.49 35.05

3. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 SK Garant 17:30.40 530
50m: 30.56 30.56 350m: 3:55.89 34.71 800m: 9:16.44 36.16 1300m: 15:46.45 35.18

100m: 1:03.60 33.04 400m: 4:31.65 35.76 850m: 9:51.88 35.44 1400m: 16:21.32 34.87
150m: 1:37.50 33.90 450m: 5:06.67 35.02 950m: 11:02.86 1:10.98 1450m: 16:55.73 34.41
200m: 2:11.68 34.18 650m: 7:28.69 2:22.02 1000m: 11:37.20 34.34 1500m: 17:30.40 34.67
250m: 2:46.27 34.59 700m: 8:04.94 36.25 1100m: 12:50.01 1:12.81
300m: 3:21.18 34.91 750m: 8:40.28 35.34 1250m: 15:11.27 2:21.26

4. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 UK Aktiiv 17:48.05 504
50m: 27.74 27.74 450m: 5:09.92 37.07 850m: 10:04.31 37.37 1250m: 14:52.97 35.70

100m: 59.71 31.97 500m: 5:47.06 37.14 900m: 10:41.69 37.38 1300m: 15:29.40 36.43
150m: 1:33.60 33.89 550m: 6:23.86 36.80 950m: 11:19.36 37.67 1350m: 16:05.56 36.16
200m: 2:08.31 34.71 600m: 7:00.48 36.62 1000m: 11:56.64 37.28 1400m: 16:41.73 36.17
250m: 2:44.03 35.72 650m: 7:36.99 36.51 1050m: 12:31.19 34.55 1450m: 17:16.39 34.66
300m: 3:19.84 35.81 700m: 8:13.35 36.36 1100m: 13:06.02 34.83 1500m: 17:48.05 31.66
350m: 3:56.22 36.38 750m: 8:50.14 36.79 1150m: 13:41.37 35.35
400m: 4:32.85 36.63 800m: 9:26.94 36.80 1200m: 14:17.27 35.90

5. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 SK Garant 17:49.26 502
50m: 30.06 30.06 450m: 5:08.32 35.52 850m: 9:58.84 36.33 1250m: 14:51.52 36.23

100m: 1:03.64 33.58 500m: 5:44.02 35.70 900m: 10:35.55 36.71 1300m: 15:28.06 36.54
150m: 1:37.71 34.07 550m: 6:20.11 36.09 950m: 11:12.30 36.75 1350m: 16:04.51 36.45
200m: 2:12.29 34.58 600m: 6:56.35 36.24 1000m: 11:49.20 36.90 1400m: 16:40.99 36.48
250m: 2:47.03 34.74 650m: 7:32.95 36.60 1050m: 12:25.88 36.68 1450m: 17:15.52 34.53
300m: 3:22.37 35.34 700m: 8:09.46 36.51 1100m: 13:02.28 36.40 1500m: 17:49.26 33.74
350m: 3:57.31 34.94 750m: 8:46.00 36.54 1150m: 13:38.94 36.66
400m: 4:32.80 35.49 800m: 9:22.51 36.51 1200m: 14:15.29 36.35

6. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 SK Garant 17:54.63 495
50m: 31.40 31.40 450m: 5:17.59 36.61 850m: 10:18.53 38.03 1300m: 15:24.33 38.33

100m: 1:06.01 34.61 500m: 5:54.91 37.32 900m: 10:56.41 37.88 1350m: 16:01.82 37.49
150m: 1:41.03 35.02 550m: 6:32.43 37.52 950m: 11:34.39 37.98 1400m: 16:40.17 38.35
200m: 2:16.63 35.60 600m: 7:10.30 37.87 1000m: 12:32.29 57.90 1450m: 17:17.28 37.11
250m: 2:52.10 35.47 650m: 7:47.80 37.50 1100m: 12:52.13 19.84 1500m: 17:54.63 37.35
300m: 3:28.05 35.95 700m: 8:24.76 36.96 1150m: 13:30.31 38.18
350m: 4:04.60 36.55 750m: 9:02.38 37.62 1200m: 14:07.12 36.81
400m: 4:40.98 36.38 800m: 9:40.50 38.12 1250m: 14:46.00 38.88
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Eesti staierdistantside meistrivõistlused (lahtised)
Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 1997 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

7. PASURIN, Vladislav 96 SK Garant 18:18.90 462
50m: 33.31 33.31 450m: 5:28.53 37.63 850m: 10:27.61 36.69 1250m: 15:21.95 36.18

100m: 1:09.04 35.73 500m: 6:05.89 37.36 900m: 11:04.68 37.07 1300m: 15:57.80 35.85
150m: 1:45.46 36.42 550m: 6:43.80 37.91 950m: 11:41.60 36.92 1350m: 16:34.03 36.23
200m: 2:21.87 36.41 600m: 7:21.89 38.09 1000m: 12:18.52 36.92 1400m: 17:10.00 35.97
250m: 2:58.88 37.01 650m: 7:59.40 37.51 1050m: 12:55.04 36.52 1450m: 17:45.08 35.08
300m: 3:36.14 37.26 700m: 8:36.49 37.09 1100m: 13:32.21 37.17 1500m: 18:18.90 33.82
350m: 4:13.19 37.05 750m: 9:13.42 36.93 1150m: 14:09.10 36.89
400m: 4:50.90 37.71 800m: 9:50.92 37.50 1200m: 14:45.77 36.67

8. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 UK Aktiiv 18:30.91 448
50m: 31.62 31.62 450m: 5:09.74 36.03 850m: 10:18.61 38.99 1250m: 15:24.87 37.90

100m: 1:04.69 33.07 500m: 5:47.13 37.39 900m: 10:57.88 39.27 1300m: 16:03.44 38.57
150m: 1:39.05 34.36 550m: 6:25.35 38.22 950m: 11:36.31 38.43 1350m: 16:40.91 37.47
200m: 2:13.61 34.56 600m: 7:04.38 39.03 1000m: 12:16.77 40.46 1400m: 17:17.72 36.81
250m: 2:48.46 34.85 650m: 7:43.11 38.73 1050m: 12:54.03 37.26 1450m: 17:54.32 36.60
300m: 3:23.14 34.68 700m: 8:22.00 38.89 1100m: 13:32.74 38.71 1500m: 18:30.91 36.59
350m: 3:58.33 35.19 750m: 9:00.57 38.57 1150m: 14:10.30 37.56
400m: 4:33.71 35.38 800m: 9:39.62 39.05 1200m: 14:46.97 36.67

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise SK 15:48.17 720
50m: 27.16 27.16 450m: 4:39.67 31.80 850m: 8:54.99 31.69 1250m: 13:09.18 31.73

100m: 57.94 30.78 500m: 5:11.80 32.13 900m: 9:26.77 31.78 1300m: 13:41.71 32.53
150m: 1:29.45 31.51 550m: 5:43.65 31.85 950m: 9:58.60 31.83 1350m: 14:13.80 32.09
200m: 2:01.14 31.69 600m: 6:15.89 32.24 1000m: 10:30.36 31.76 1400m: 14:45.80 32.00
250m: 2:32.86 31.72 650m: 6:47.71 31.82 1050m: 11:02.10 31.74 1450m: 15:17.31 31.51
300m: 3:04.40 31.54 700m: 7:19.66 31.95 1100m: 11:34.09 31.99 1500m: 15:48.17 30.86
350m: 3:36.08 31.68 750m: 7:51.46 31.80 1150m: 12:05.63 31.54
400m: 4:07.87 31.79 800m: 8:23.30 31.84 1200m: 12:37.45 31.82

2. TONKOVITS, Pjotr 99 UK Aktiiv 16:34.31 624
50m: 28.35 28.35 450m: 4:51.49 33.03 850m: 9:18.29 33.68 1250m: 13:47.79 34.18

100m: 1:00.79 32.44 500m: 5:24.31 32.82 900m: 9:52.23 33.94 1300m: 14:21.71 33.92
150m: 1:33.67 32.88 550m: 5:57.27 32.96 950m: 10:25.48 33.25 1350m: 14:55.80 34.09
200m: 2:06.54 32.87 600m: 6:30.68 33.41 1000m: 10:58.97 33.49 1400m: 15:29.31 33.51
250m: 2:39.47 32.93 650m: 7:04.12 33.44 1050m: 11:32.55 33.58 1450m: 16:02.14 32.83
300m: 3:12.26 32.79 700m: 7:37.49 33.37 1100m: 12:06.02 33.47 1500m: 16:34.31 32.17
350m: 3:45.47 33.21 750m: 8:10.63 33.14 1150m: 12:39.61 33.59
400m: 4:18.46 32.99 800m: 8:44.61 33.98 1200m: 13:13.61 34.00

3. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise SK 16:54.04 589
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:00.19 34.39 850m: 9:35.34 34.77 1250m: 14:07.52 34.30

100m: 1:03.03 32.89 500m: 5:34.61 34.42 900m: 10:09.46 34.12 1300m: 14:41.57 34.05
150m: 1:36.57 33.54 550m: 6:08.94 34.33 950m: 10:43.54 34.08 1350m: 15:15.62 34.05
200m: 2:09.90 33.33 600m: 6:43.38 34.44 1000m: 11:17.62 34.08 1400m: 15:49.49 33.87
250m: 2:43.65 33.75 650m: 7:17.53 34.15 1050m: 11:51.41 33.79 1500m: 16:54.04 1:04.55
300m: 3:17.64 33.99 700m: 7:51.73 34.20 1100m: 12:25.07 33.66
350m: 3:51.49 33.85 750m: 8:26.20 34.47 1150m: 12:59.12 34.05
400m: 4:25.80 34.31 800m: 9:00.57 34.37 1200m: 13:33.22 34.10

4. LANGEL, Marko- Matteus 99 Audentese SK 16:57.66 582
50m: 30.00 30.00 450m: 5:05.72 34.68 850m: 9:39.66 34.32 1250m: 14:13.51 33.82

100m: 1:04.31 34.31 500m: 5:40.28 34.56 900m: 10:14.12 34.46 1300m: 14:47.12 33.61
150m: 1:38.83 34.52 550m: 6:14.59 34.31 950m: 10:48.52 34.40 1350m: 15:20.70 33.58
200m: 2:13.22 34.39 600m: 6:48.94 34.35 1000m: 11:22.70 34.18 1400m: 15:54.05 33.35
250m: 2:47.88 34.66 650m: 7:23.17 34.23 1050m: 11:57.23 34.53 1450m: 16:26.16 32.11
300m: 3:22.39 34.51 700m: 7:56.91 33.74 1100m: 12:31.50 34.27 1500m: 16:57.66 31.50
350m: 3:56.71 34.32 750m: 8:30.94 34.03 1150m: 13:05.82 34.32
400m: 4:31.04 34.33 800m: 9:05.34 34.40 1200m: 13:39.69 33.87
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Eesti staierdistantside meistrivõistlused (lahtised)
Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank YB Time Pts

5. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise SK 17:04.67 571
50m: 29.82 29.82 450m: 5:02.37 34.89 850m: 9:39.21 33.42 1250m: 14:13.98 33.65

100m: 1:03.18 33.36 500m: 5:37.13 34.76 900m: 10:13.21 34.00 1300m: 14:48.12 34.14
150m: 1:36.49 33.31 550m: 6:12.02 34.89 950m: 10:47.23 34.02 1350m: 15:22.21 34.09
200m: 2:10.08 33.59 600m: 6:46.99 34.97 1000m: 11:21.96 34.73 1400m: 15:56.48 34.27
250m: 2:44.13 34.05 650m: 7:22.03 35.04 1050m: 11:56.95 34.99 1450m: 16:31.01 34.53
300m: 3:18.46 34.33 700m: 7:56.72 34.69 1100m: 12:31.34 34.39 1500m: 17:04.67 33.66
350m: 3:53.01 34.55 750m: 8:31.15 34.43 1150m: 13:05.53 34.19
400m: 4:27.48 34.47 800m: 9:05.79 34.64 1200m: 13:40.33 34.80

6. ZAHHARTSUK, Igor 98 ARGO Ujumisklubi 17:10.72 561
50m: 30.90 30.90 450m: 5:06.49 35.18 850m: 9:45.08 34.56 1250m: 14:21.89 34.19

100m: 1:04.41 33.51 500m: 5:40.56 34.07 900m: 10:21.35 36.27 1300m: 14:56.48 34.59
150m: 1:38.45 34.04 550m: 6:15.90 35.34 950m: 10:57.55 36.20 1350m: 15:29.98 33.50
200m: 2:12.37 33.92 600m: 6:50.90 35.00 1000m: 11:32.68 35.13 1400m: 16:03.67 33.69
250m: 2:46.67 34.30 650m: 7:25.52 34.62 1050m: 12:05.51 32.83 1450m: 16:36.53 32.86
300m: 3:21.50 34.83 700m: 8:00.75 35.23 1100m: 12:38.92 33.41 1500m: 17:10.72 34.19
350m: 3:56.34 34.84 750m: 8:37.15 36.40 1150m: 13:13.40 34.48
400m: 4:31.31 34.97 800m: 9:10.52 33.37 1200m: 13:47.70 34.30

7. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Audentese SK 17:25.74 537
100m: 1:04.22 1:04.22 500m: 5:41.16 34.89 900m: 10:22.31 35.29 1300m: 15:05.85 35.69
150m: 1:38.77 34.55 550m: 6:16.22 35.06 950m: 10:57.76 35.45 1350m: 15:41.15 35.30
200m: 2:13.46 34.69 600m: 6:51.22 35.00 1000m: 11:33.14 35.38 1400m: 16:16.36 35.21
250m: 2:47.85 34.39 650m: 7:26.23 35.01 1050m: 12:08.52 35.38 1450m: 16:51.41 35.05
300m: 3:22.19 34.34 700m: 8:01.63 35.40 1100m: 12:43.79 35.27 1500m: 17:25.74 34.33
350m: 3:56.59 34.40 750m: 8:36.77 35.14 1150m: 13:19.14 35.35
400m: 4:31.69 35.10 800m: 9:11.64 34.87 1200m: 13:54.89 35.75
450m: 5:06.27 34.58 850m: 9:47.02 35.38 1250m: 14:30.16 35.27

8. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 SK Garant 17:38.45 518
50m: 32.65 32.65 450m: 5:20.98 36.11 850m: 10:05.97 35.32 1250m: 14:48.65 34.93

100m: 1:08.10 35.45 500m: 5:57.69 36.71 900m: 10:41.33 35.36 1300m: 15:24.38 35.73
150m: 1:43.73 35.63 550m: 6:32.44 34.75 950m: 11:16.51 35.18 1350m: 15:59.17 34.79
200m: 2:20.57 36.84 600m: 7:08.22 35.78 1000m: 11:52.75 36.24 1400m: 16:33.83 34.66
250m: 2:56.48 35.91 650m: 7:43.84 35.62 1050m: 12:26.24 33.49 1450m: 17:07.72 33.89
300m: 3:32.31 35.83 700m: 8:19.04 35.20 1100m: 13:02.33 36.09 1500m: 17:38.45 30.73
350m: 4:08.08 35.77 750m: 8:54.64 35.60 1150m: 13:37.47 35.14
400m: 4:44.87 36.79 800m: 9:30.65 36.01 1200m: 14:13.72 36.25

9. RAEPPO, Henry 98 Ujumise SK 17:59.12 488
50m: 32.35 32.35 450m: 5:19.31 36.10 850m: 10:08.96 36.01 1250m: 15:01.11 36.52

100m: 1:08.30 35.95 500m: 5:55.70 36.39 900m: 10:45.71 36.75 1300m: 15:37.41 36.30
150m: 1:44.23 35.93 550m: 6:31.78 36.08 950m: 11:22.37 36.66 1350m: 16:13.66 36.25
200m: 2:19.87 35.64 600m: 7:07.68 35.90 1000m: 11:58.87 36.50 1400m: 16:49.87 36.21
250m: 2:55.82 35.95 650m: 7:44.12 36.44 1050m: 12:35.53 36.66 1450m: 17:25.51 35.64
300m: 3:31.43 35.61 700m: 8:20.25 36.13 1100m: 13:11.02 35.49 1500m: 17:59.12 33.61
350m: 4:07.25 35.82 750m: 8:56.52 36.27 1150m: 13:48.19 37.17
400m: 4:43.21 35.96 800m: 9:32.95 36.43 1200m: 14:24.59 36.40

10. TURU, Vladimir 99 SK Garant 18:15.34 467
50m: 30.71 30.71 450m: 5:15.76 36.21 900m: 10:49.13 37.50 1300m: 15:47.56 37.74

100m: 1:05.01 34.30 500m: 6:28.99 1:13.23 950m: 11:26.62 37.49 1350m: 16:24.64 37.08
150m: 1:39.89 34.88 550m: 7:05.85 36.86 1000m: 12:04.07 37.45 1400m: 17:02.62 37.98
200m: 2:15.81 35.92 650m: 7:42.71 36.86 1050m: 12:40.33 36.26 1450m: 17:39.00 36.38
250m: 2:52.03 36.22 700m: 8:19.47 36.76 1100m: 13:18.15 37.82 1500m: 18:15.34 36.34
300m: 3:27.81 35.78 750m: 8:56.67 37.20 1150m: 13:54.89 36.74
350m: 4:03.65 35.84 800m: 9:33.90 37.23 1200m: 14:32.26 37.37
400m: 4:39.55 35.90 850m: 10:11.63 37.73 1250m: 15:09.82 37.56

11. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise SK 18:46.24 430
50m: 33.32 33.32 450m: 5:35.90 38.07 850m: 10:38.92 37.65 1300m: 16:18.70 38.08

100m: 1:10.12 36.80 500m: 6:14.35 38.45 900m: 11:16.84 37.92 1350m: 16:56.16 37.46
150m: 1:47.70 37.58 550m: 6:52.40 38.05 950m: 12:32.66 1:15.82 1400m: 17:48.32 52.16
200m: 2:25.55 37.85 600m: 7:30.74 38.34 1000m: 13:10.27 37.61 1450m: 18:10.39 22.07
250m: 3:03.34 37.79 650m: 8:08.77 38.03 1100m: 13:47.83 37.56 1500m: 18:46.24 35.85
300m: 3:41.68 38.34 700m: 8:46.14 37.37 1150m: 14:25.67 37.84
350m: 4:19.65 37.97 750m: 9:23.87 37.73 1200m: 15:03.30 37.63
400m: 4:57.83 38.18 800m: 10:01.27 37.40 1250m: 15:40.62 37.32
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Eesti staierdistantside meistrivõistlused (lahtised)
Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank YB Time Pts

12. LATT, Daniil 98 UK Aktiiv 18:58.66 416
50m: 32.60 32.60 450m: 5:40.72 39.99 850m: 10:59.43 39.77 1250m: 16:21.36 39.65

100m: 1:09.13 36.53 500m: 6:20.34 39.62 900m: 11:38.89 39.46 1350m: 17:01.45 40.09
150m: 1:46.75 37.62 550m: 7:00.30 39.96 950m: 12:18.78 39.89 1400m: 17:41.25 39.80
200m: 2:24.89 38.14 600m: 7:39.87 39.57 1000m: 12:58.89 40.11 1450m: 18:20.11 38.86
250m: 3:03.14 38.25 650m: 8:20.69 40.82 1050m: 13:38.90 40.01 1500m: 18:58.66 38.55
300m: 3:41.90 38.76 700m: 8:59.73 39.04 1100m: 14:19.37 40.47
350m: 4:21.18 39.28 750m: 9:40.09 40.36 1150m: 15:10.33 50.96
400m: 5:00.73 39.55 800m: 10:19.66 39.57 1200m: 15:41.71 31.38

13. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 SK Garant 19:50.35 364
50m: 34.52 34.52 450m: 5:53.23 40.31 850m: 11:13.22 40.87 1250m: 16:35.54 39.65

100m: 1:12.08 37.56 500m: 6:34.05 40.82 900m: 11:53.23 40.01 1300m: 17:16.48 40.94
150m: 1:51.72 39.64 550m: 7:13.27 39.22 950m: 12:34.33 41.10 1350m: 17:56.10 39.62
200m: 2:31.93 40.21 600m: 7:52.35 39.08 1000m: 13:14.42 40.09 1400m: 18:37.07 40.97
250m: 3:12.23 40.30 650m: 8:32.39 40.04 1050m: 13:54.58 40.16 1450m: 19:16.40 39.33
300m: 3:52.08 39.85 700m: 9:12.74 40.35 1100m: 14:34.90 40.32 1500m: 19:50.35 33.95
350m: 4:32.72 40.64 750m: 9:52.31 39.57 1150m: 15:15.36 40.46
400m: 5:12.92 40.20 800m: 10:32.35 40.04 1200m: 15:55.89 40.53

14. KAESPER, Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 20:08.42 348
50m: 35.62 35.62 450m: 6:00.38 40.43 850m: 11:24.92 40.53 1250m: 16:49.96 39.88

100m: 1:16.24 40.62 500m: 6:39.31 38.93 900m: 12:05.48 40.56 1300m: 17:30.74 40.78
150m: 1:57.55 41.31 550m: 7:20.46 41.15 950m: 12:46.06 40.58 1350m: 18:11.91 41.17
200m: 2:37.40 39.85 600m: 8:01.21 40.75 1000m: 13:27.30 41.24 1400m: 18:52.08 40.17
250m: 3:17.82 40.42 650m: 8:42.00 40.79 1050m: 14:09.06 41.76 1450m: 19:32.14 40.06
300m: 3:58.23 40.41 700m: 9:24.09 42.09 1100m: 14:50.06 41.00 1500m: 20:08.42 36.28
350m: 4:39.22 40.99 750m: 10:04.23 40.14 1150m: 15:30.23 40.17
400m: 5:19.95 40.73 800m: 10:44.39 40.16 1200m: 16:10.08 39.85

DNF OBOLONIN, Artur 98 SK Garant

2000 and younger

1. SUUN, Janter 00 Top Uk 17:07.83 565
50m: 30.13 30.13 450m: 5:02.54 34.58 850m: 9:39.70 34.04 1250m: 14:14.47 33.98

100m: 1:03.18 33.05 500m: 5:37.47 34.93 900m: 10:13.69 33.99 1300m: 14:48.79 34.32
150m: 1:36.95 33.77 550m: 6:12.26 34.79 950m: 10:48.23 34.54 1350m: 15:23.35 34.56
200m: 2:10.86 33.91 600m: 6:46.78 34.52 1000m: 11:22.21 33.98 1400m: 15:59.01 35.66
250m: 2:44.72 33.86 650m: 7:21.63 34.85 1050m: 11:56.78 34.57 1450m: 16:33.34 34.33
300m: 3:19.12 34.40 700m: 7:56.27 34.64 1100m: 12:30.96 34.18 1500m: 17:07.83 34.49
350m: 3:53.38 34.26 750m: 8:30.77 34.50 1150m: 13:05.54 34.58
400m: 4:27.96 34.58 800m: 9:05.66 34.89 1200m: 13:40.49 34.95

2. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise SK 17:17.07 550
50m: 30.65 30.65 450m: 5:04.36 34.89 850m: 9:43.99 35.29 1250m: 14:24.25 35.33

100m: 1:03.73 33.08 500m: 5:39.45 35.09 900m: 10:18.99 35.00 1300m: 14:59.26 35.01
150m: 1:37.67 33.94 550m: 6:14.31 34.86 950m: 10:54.20 35.21 1350m: 15:34.51 35.25
200m: 2:11.19 33.52 600m: 6:48.86 34.55 1000m: 11:29.66 35.46 1400m: 16:09.26 34.75
250m: 2:45.32 34.13 650m: 7:23.72 34.86 1050m: 12:04.40 34.74 1450m: 16:44.14 34.88
300m: 3:19.79 34.47 700m: 7:58.82 35.10 1100m: 12:39.36 34.96 1500m: 17:17.07 32.93
350m: 3:54.30 34.51 750m: 8:33.91 35.09 1150m: 13:13.72 34.36
400m: 4:29.47 35.17 800m: 9:08.70 34.79 1200m: 13:48.92 35.20

3. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 SK Garant 17:21.40 543
50m: 30.34 30.34 450m: 5:07.72 35.02 850m: 9:47.94 35.02 1250m: 14:28.62 35.01

100m: 1:03.64 33.30 500m: 5:42.99 35.27 900m: 10:23.15 35.21 1300m: 15:03.78 35.16
150m: 1:37.83 34.19 550m: 6:17.82 34.83 950m: 10:58.69 35.54 1350m: 15:38.43 34.65
200m: 2:12.53 34.70 600m: 6:52.51 34.69 1000m: 11:33.41 34.72 1400m: 16:13.38 34.95
250m: 2:47.30 34.77 650m: 7:27.64 35.13 1050m: 12:08.42 35.01 1450m: 16:47.99 34.61
300m: 3:22.48 35.18 700m: 8:02.66 35.02 1100m: 12:43.18 34.76 1500m: 17:21.40 33.41
350m: 3:57.53 35.05 750m: 8:38.02 35.36 1150m: 13:17.91 34.73
400m: 4:32.70 35.17 800m: 9:12.92 34.90 1200m: 13:53.61 35.70
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Sillamäe, 20.2.2016

Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

4. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 17:53.65 496
50m: 32.72 32.72 450m: 5:19.27 35.91 850m: 10:08.06 36.47 1250m: 14:57.94 36.37

100m: 1:08.06 35.34 500m: 5:54.99 35.72 900m: 10:44.17 36.11 1300m: 15:34.52 36.58
150m: 1:43.89 35.83 550m: 6:30.94 35.95 950m: 11:20.38 36.21 1350m: 16:10.56 36.04
200m: 2:20.07 36.18 600m: 7:07.03 36.09 1000m: 11:57.01 36.63 1400m: 16:46.43 35.87
250m: 2:55.64 35.57 650m: 7:43.00 35.97 1050m: 12:32.78 35.77 1450m: 17:22.79 36.36
300m: 3:31.31 35.67 700m: 8:19.12 36.12 1100m: 13:08.95 36.17 1500m: 17:53.65 30.86
350m: 4:07.05 35.74 750m: 8:55.25 36.13 1150m: 13:45.05 36.10
400m: 4:43.36 36.31 800m: 9:31.59 36.34 1200m: 14:21.57 36.52

5. POIKLIK, Edvin 00 Audentese SK 18:07.88 477
50m: 32.05 32.05 450m: 5:19.15 36.11 850m: 10:08.55 36.31 1250m: 15:02.39 37.37

100m: 1:07.36 35.31 500m: 5:54.82 35.67 900m: 10:45.20 36.65 1300m: 15:39.88 37.49
150m: 1:43.56 36.20 550m: 6:30.80 35.98 950m: 11:21.92 36.72 1350m: 16:17.38 37.50
200m: 2:19.74 36.18 600m: 7:07.06 36.26 1000m: 11:58.26 36.34 1400m: 16:54.87 37.49
250m: 2:55.17 35.43 650m: 7:43.20 36.14 1050m: 12:34.26 36.00 1450m: 17:31.49 36.62
300m: 3:30.73 35.56 700m: 8:19.36 36.16 1100m: 13:10.85 36.59 1500m: 18:07.88 36.39
350m: 4:06.73 36.00 750m: 8:55.77 36.41 1150m: 13:48.38 37.53
400m: 4:43.04 36.31 800m: 9:32.24 36.47 1200m: 14:25.02 36.64

6. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise SK 18:20.48 460
50m: 32.08 32.08 450m: 5:21.66 36.60 850m: 10:20.53 37.54 1250m: 15:19.27 37.08

100m: 1:07.41 35.33 500m: 5:58.61 36.95 900m: 10:57.99 37.46 1300m: 15:56.31 37.04
150m: 1:43.69 36.28 550m: 6:36.03 37.42 950m: 11:35.84 37.85 1350m: 16:33.05 36.74
200m: 2:20.04 36.35 600m: 7:13.04 37.01 1000m: 12:13.62 37.78 1400m: 17:47.66 1:14.61
250m: 2:55.86 35.82 650m: 7:50.48 37.44 1050m: 12:50.50 36.88 1500m: 18:20.48 32.82
300m: 3:32.11 36.25 700m: 8:27.78 37.30 1100m: 13:27.73 37.23
350m: 4:08.51 36.40 750m: 9:05.19 37.41 1150m: 14:05.02 37.29
400m: 4:45.06 36.55 800m: 9:42.99 37.80 1200m: 14:42.19 37.17

7. NIINE, Joonas 00 UK Aktiiv 18:28.32 451
50m: 33.40 33.40 450m: 5:29.66 37.47 850m: 10:32.14 37.77 1250m: 15:29.45 36.60

100m: 1:09.69 36.29 500m: 6:07.14 37.48 900m: 11:09.58 37.44 1300m: 16:05.87 36.42
150m: 1:46.29 36.60 550m: 6:44.91 37.77 950m: 11:46.99 37.41 1350m: 16:42.78 36.91
200m: 2:23.39 37.10 600m: 7:22.25 37.34 1000m: 12:25.07 38.08 1400m: 17:18.81 36.03
250m: 3:00.61 37.22 650m: 8:00.06 37.81 1050m: 13:02.28 37.21 1450m: 17:54.54 35.73
300m: 3:37.92 37.31 700m: 8:38.06 38.00 1100m: 13:39.34 37.06 1500m: 18:28.32 33.78
350m: 4:15.18 37.26 750m: 9:16.67 38.61 1150m: 14:16.38 37.04
400m: 4:52.19 37.01 800m: 9:54.37 37.70 1200m: 14:52.85 36.47

8. DANILOV, Artjom 00 UK Aktiiv 18:31.67 447
50m: 32.21 32.21 450m: 5:24.67 36.71 850m: 10:22.96 37.87 1250m: 15:22.80 37.64

100m: 1:07.44 35.23 500m: 6:01.15 36.48 900m: 10:59.86 36.90 1300m: 16:00.96 38.16
150m: 1:43.73 36.29 550m: 6:38.69 37.54 950m: 11:37.39 37.53 1350m: 16:38.33 37.37
200m: 2:20.43 36.70 600m: 7:15.81 37.12 1000m: 12:14.36 36.97 1400m: 17:16.17 37.84
250m: 2:57.43 37.00 650m: 7:53.17 37.36 1050m: 12:52.21 37.85 1450m: 17:53.59 37.42
300m: 3:33.80 36.37 700m: 8:30.56 37.39 1100m: 13:29.49 37.28 1500m: 18:31.67 38.08
350m: 4:10.87 37.07 750m: 9:07.97 37.41 1150m: 14:07.36 37.87
400m: 4:47.96 37.09 800m: 9:45.09 37.12 1200m: 14:45.16 37.80

9. TARUM, Robert 00 UK Aktiiv 18:42.13 434
50m: 31.79 31.79 450m: 5:33.43 38.31 850m: 10:39.65 38.70 1250m: 15:41.40 37.61

100m: 1:07.08 35.29 500m: 6:11.78 38.35 900m: 11:17.99 38.34 1300m: 16:19.29 37.89
150m: 1:43.95 36.87 550m: 6:50.24 38.46 950m: 11:56.12 38.13 1350m: 16:55.30 36.01
200m: 2:21.41 37.46 600m: 7:28.51 38.27 1000m: 12:38.51 42.39 1400m: 17:31.39 36.09
250m: 2:59.62 38.21 650m: 8:06.66 38.15 1050m: 13:11.92 33.41 1450m: 18:08.16 36.77
300m: 3:37.87 38.25 700m: 8:44.84 38.18 1100m: 13:49.63 37.71 1500m: 18:42.13 33.97
350m: 4:16.68 38.81 750m: 9:22.69 37.85 1150m: 14:26.28 36.65
400m: 4:55.12 38.44 800m: 10:00.95 38.26 1200m: 15:03.79 37.51

10. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese SK 18:46.29 429
50m: 32.75 32.75 450m: 5:31.33 38.76 850m: 10:36.13 38.33 1250m: 15:40.86 38.28

100m: 1:08.83 36.08 500m: 6:09.24 37.91 900m: 11:13.75 37.62 1300m: 16:20.28 39.42
150m: 1:45.87 37.04 550m: 6:46.78 37.54 950m: 11:51.32 37.57 1350m: 16:56.21 35.93
200m: 2:22.28 36.41 600m: 7:25.34 38.56 1000m: 12:29.33 38.01 1400m: 17:34.48 38.27
250m: 2:59.99 37.71 650m: 8:03.18 37.84 1050m: 13:07.25 37.92 1450m: 18:12.35 37.87
300m: 3:37.49 37.50 700m: 8:41.07 37.89 1100m: 13:45.30 38.05 1500m: 18:46.29 33.94
350m: 4:15.21 37.72 750m: 9:18.70 37.63 1150m: 14:24.17 38.87
400m: 4:52.57 37.36 800m: 9:57.80 39.10 1200m: 15:02.58 38.41
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11. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu UK 19:04.49 409
50m: 34.08 34.08 450m: 5:39.66 38.27 850m: 10:49.18 38.03 1250m: 15:58.72 38.42

100m: 1:10.89 36.81 500m: 6:18.61 38.95 900m: 11:27.73 38.55 1300m: 16:37.24 38.52
150m: 1:48.88 37.99 550m: 6:57.01 38.40 950m: 12:06.99 39.26 1350m: 17:15.12 37.88
200m: 2:26.96 38.08 600m: 7:35.51 38.50 1000m: 12:46.12 39.13 1400m: 17:52.83 37.71
250m: 3:05.52 38.56 650m: 8:14.29 38.78 1050m: 13:25.24 39.12 1450m: 18:31.37 38.54
300m: 3:44.40 38.88 700m: 8:53.31 39.02 1100m: 14:04.23 38.99 1500m: 19:04.49 33.12
350m: 4:23.23 38.83 750m: 9:31.78 38.47 1150m: 14:41.70 37.47
400m: 5:01.39 38.16 800m: 10:11.15 39.37 1200m: 15:20.30 38.60

12. KUZMIN, Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:10.48 403
50m: 34.62 34.62 450m: 5:39.81 37.79 850m: 10:48.02 39.13 1250m: 15:59.33 39.48

100m: 1:12.01 37.39 500m: 6:18.56 38.75 900m: 11:26.71 38.69 1300m: 16:39.04 39.71
150m: 1:50.91 38.90 550m: 6:56.68 38.12 950m: 12:05.56 38.85 1350m: 17:18.14 39.10
200m: 2:29.51 38.60 600m: 7:35.35 38.67 1000m: 12:44.77 39.21 1400m: 17:57.44 39.30
250m: 3:07.21 37.70 650m: 8:13.57 38.22 1050m: 13:23.07 38.30 1450m: 18:36.02 38.58
300m: 3:45.40 38.19 700m: 8:52.35 38.78 1100m: 14:02.47 39.40 1500m: 19:10.48 34.46
350m: 4:23.37 37.97 750m: 9:30.80 38.45 1150m: 14:40.83 38.36
400m: 5:02.02 38.65 800m: 10:08.89 38.09 1200m: 15:19.85 39.02

13. LATT, Ilja 01 UK Aktiiv 19:14.25 399
50m: 33.73 33.73 450m: 5:35.82 37.89 850m: 10:51.44 40.03 1250m: 16:07.00 39.45

100m: 1:11.01 37.28 500m: 6:15.05 39.23 900m: 11:30.88 39.44 1300m: 16:45.95 38.95
150m: 1:47.53 36.52 550m: 6:53.70 38.65 950m: 12:10.79 39.91 1350m: 17:25.01 39.06
200m: 2:25.18 37.65 600m: 7:32.68 38.98 1000m: 12:50.07 39.28 1400m: 18:03.98 38.97
250m: 3:02.89 37.71 650m: 8:12.21 39.53 1050m: 13:30.42 40.35 1450m: 18:40.44 36.46
300m: 3:41.68 38.79 700m: 8:51.54 39.33 1100m: 14:10.21 39.79 1500m: 19:14.25 33.81
350m: 4:19.73 38.05 750m: 9:32.02 40.48 1150m: 14:48.13 37.92
400m: 4:57.93 38.20 800m: 10:11.41 39.39 1200m: 15:27.55 39.42

14. JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:25.19 388
50m: 35.90 35.90 450m: 5:56.60 40.57 850m: 11:10.36 38.95 1250m: 16:17.96 38.58

100m: 1:14.62 38.72 500m: 6:36.68 40.08 900m: 11:49.26 38.90 1300m: 16:56.22 38.26
150m: 1:54.27 39.65 550m: 7:15.39 38.71 950m: 12:28.20 38.94 1350m: 17:34.06 37.84
200m: 2:34.46 40.19 600m: 7:54.58 39.19 1000m: 13:07.08 38.88 1400m: 18:11.99 37.93
250m: 3:14.70 40.24 650m: 8:33.89 39.31 1050m: 13:45.13 38.05 1450m: 18:49.70 37.71
300m: 3:55.14 40.44 700m: 9:12.96 39.07 1100m: 14:24.04 38.91 1500m: 19:25.19 35.49
350m: 4:35.74 40.60 750m: 9:52.36 39.40 1150m: 15:01.65 37.61
400m: 5:16.03 40.29 800m: 10:31.41 39.05 1200m: 15:39.38 37.73

15. KIZEL, Aleksandr 01 UK Aktiiv 19:28.61 384
50m: 32.69 32.69 450m: 5:41.57 39.75 850m: 10:57.64 39.24 1250m: 16:17.02 40.17

100m: 1:09.78 37.09 500m: 6:20.53 38.96 900m: 11:37.10 39.46 1300m: 16:56.61 39.59
150m: 1:47.46 37.68 550m: 7:00.03 39.50 950m: 12:16.93 39.83 1350m: 17:36.33 39.72
200m: 2:24.90 37.44 600m: 7:39.68 39.65 1000m: 12:57.17 40.24 1450m: 18:53.81 1:17.48
250m: 3:03.91 39.01 650m: 8:19.08 39.40 1050m: 13:36.55 39.38 1500m: 19:28.61 34.80
300m: 3:42.87 38.96 700m: 8:58.99 39.91 1100m: 14:16.81 40.26
350m: 4:22.00 39.13 750m: 9:38.18 39.19 1150m: 14:56.73 39.92
400m: 5:01.82 39.82 800m: 10:18.40 40.22 1200m: 15:36.85 40.12

16. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 SK Garant 19:41.20 372
50m: 33.93 33.93 450m: 5:47.98 39.11 850m: 11:10.15 39.52 1250m: 16:32.31 40.17

100m: 1:11.64 37.71 500m: 6:27.35 39.37 900m: 11:47.96 37.81 1300m: 17:11.57 39.26
150m: 1:50.73 39.09 550m: 7:07.47 40.12 950m: 12:29.06 41.10 1350m: 17:49.11 37.54
200m: 2:30.34 39.61 600m: 7:48.22 40.75 1000m: 13:10.84 41.78 1400m: 18:29.54 40.43
250m: 3:09.85 39.51 650m: 8:28.97 40.75 1050m: 13:52.63 41.79 1450m: 19:05.75 36.21
300m: 3:49.56 39.71 700m: 9:09.96 40.99 1100m: 14:33.08 40.45 1500m: 19:41.20 35.45
350m: 4:29.07 39.51 750m: 9:50.54 40.58 1150m: 15:11.91 38.83
400m: 5:08.87 39.80 800m: 10:30.63 40.09 1200m: 15:52.14 40.23

17. ROZENKOV, Ilja 02 UK Aktiiv 19:43.09 370
50m: 33.11 33.11 450m: 5:46.48 39.73 850m: 11:09.09 41.56 1250m: 16:29.19 39.02

100m: 1:10.40 37.29 500m: 6:27.35 40.87 900m: 11:49.90 40.81 1300m: 17:10.42 41.23
150m: 1:49.11 38.71 550m: 7:07.37 40.02 950m: 12:30.49 40.59 1350m: 17:49.23 38.81
200m: 2:28.46 39.35 600m: 7:47.44 40.07 1000m: 13:10.67 40.18 1400m: 18:28.59 39.36
250m: 3:07.56 39.10 650m: 8:27.54 40.10 1050m: 13:51.33 40.66 1450m: 19:05.30 36.71
300m: 3:47.96 40.40 700m: 9:08.70 41.16 1100m: 14:31.07 39.74 1500m: 19:43.09 37.79
350m: 4:27.29 39.33 750m: 9:48.64 39.94 1150m: 15:10.25 39.18
400m: 5:06.75 39.46 800m: 10:27.53 38.89 1200m: 15:50.17 39.92
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Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 2000 and younger
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18. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 SK Garant 20:30.63 329
50m: 35.59 35.59 450m: 5:57.15 40.61 850m: 11:27.39 41.38 1250m: 17:05.05 41.82

